
Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from June 29, 2015, and will replace

the schedule of July 1, 2014. 

Holiday Service:

Saturday service: Presidents’ Day, 4th of July (train #1719 may be held

for 45 minutes after the 4th of July fireworks).

Sunday service: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, 

Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

All other holidays: For other holiday schedules, please check MBTA.com

or call 617-222-3200.

FRANKLIN LINE    Train Schedule Effective June 29, 2015  

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: Passengers must tell the conductor that they wish to leave. 
Passengers waiting to board must be visible on the platform for the train to stop. 

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop): The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown below the train number. 

VIA FAIR LINE: Operates via the Fairmount Line between Readville and South Station. See the Fairmount Line 

schedule for all stops.

For additional service to Readville station refer to the Fairmount Line schedule for particular trains. 

For additional service to Ruggles station refer to the Providence and Needham Line schedules for particular trains.

For additional service to Hyde Park station refer to the Providence Line schedule for particular trains.

Stay connected with us 
on Twitter.

Make your train on time.  
Download the official MBTA 
Commuter Rail mobile app.  
Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Call MBTA Customer
Service at 

617-222-3200.

Visit MBTA.com.

FRANKLIN  LINE
Zone Fares

FULL FARE HALF FARE

1A 2.10 5.10 21.00 75.00 65.00 1.05 4.05 10.50

1 5.75 8.75 57.50 182.00 172.00 2.85 5.85 28.50

2 6.25 9.25 62.50 198.00 188.00 3.10 6.10 31.00

3 7.00 10.00 70.00 222.00 212.00 3.50 6.50 35.00

4 7.50 10.50 75.00 239.00 229.00 3.75 6.75 37.50

5 8.50 11.50 85.00 265.00 255.00 4.25 7.25 42.50

6 9.25 12.25 92.50 289.00 279.00 4.60 7.60 46.00

7 9.75 12.75 97.50 306.00 296.00 4.80 7.80 48.00

8 10.50 13.50 105.00 330.00 320.00 5.25 8.25 52.50

9 11.00 14.00 110.00 345.00 335.00 5.50 8.50 55.00

10 11.50 14.50 115.00 362.00 352.00 5.75 8.75 57.50

Zo
ne

O
ne

-W
ay

off
 B

oa
rd

O
ne

-W
ay

 
on

 B
oa

rd

Te
n-

Ri
de

M
on

th
ly

  
Pa

ss

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s 
m

Ti
ck

et

O
ne

-W
ay

off
 B

oa
rd

O
ne

-W
ay

 
on

 B
oa

rd

Te
n-

Ri
de

Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from July 1, 2014, and will replace 
the schedule of July 1, 2012. 

Holiday Service:

Saturday service: Presidents’ Day, 4th of July (train #1719 may be 
held for 45 minutes after the 4th of July fireworks).

Sunday service: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

All other holidays: For other holiday schedules, please check 
MBTA.com or call 617-222-3200.

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: Passengers must 
tell the conductor that they wish to leave. Passengers waiting to 
board must be visible on the platform for the train to stop. 

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop): The train 
may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol 
shown below the train number. 

VIA FAIR LINE: Operates via the Fairmount Line between Readville 
and South Station. See the Fairmount Line schedule for all stops.

For additional service to Readville station refer to the Fairmount Line 
schedule for particular trains. 

For additional service to Ruggles station refer to the Providence and 
Needham Line schedules for particular trains.

For additional service to Hyde Park station refer to the Providence 
Line schedule for particular trains.

Access schedules, 
T-Alerts & updates.  
Simply scan this 
QR code with your 
smartphone.

1 2.75 86.00 76.00 1.35

2 3.25 105.00 95.00 1.60

3 3.50 114.00 104.00 1.75

4 3.75 124.00 114.00 1.85

5 4.25 141.00 131.00 2.10

6 4.75 159.00 149.00 2.35

7 5.25 175.00 165.00 2.60

8 5.75 193.00 183.00 2.85

9 6.25 211.00 201.00 3.10

10 6.75 229.00 219.00 3.35

Interzone Fares

FULL FARE HALF FARE

N
um

be
r o

f Z
on

es

O
ne

-W
ay

M
on

th
ly

  
Pa

ss

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s 
m

Ti
ck

et

O
ne

-W
ay

In
te

rz
o

n
e

 f
a

re
s 

a
re

 b
a

se
d

 o
n

 t
h

e
 n

u
m

b
e

r 
o

f 
zo

n
e

s 
in

 w
h

ic
h

 t
h

e
 

p
a

ss
e

n
g

e
r 

tr
a

ve
le

d
. F

o
r 

e
xa

m
p

le
, a

 p
a

ss
e

n
g

e
r 

b
o

a
rd

in
g

 a
t 

a
 

st
a

tio
n

 in
 z

o
n

e
 3

 w
h

o
 t

ra
ve

ls
 t

o
 z

o
n

e
 5

 w
ill

 b
e

 c
h

a
rg

e
d

 f
o

r 
th

re
e

 
zo

n
e

s 
(z

o
n

e
s 

3
, 4

, a
n

d
 5

).

Saturday & Sunday

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Inbound to Boston AM PM

ZONE  STATION                               TRAIN # 790 702 704 706 708 732 710 734 712 714 716 718 720 736 796 798 726 728 730

Bikes Allowed

6 Forge Park/Route 495  5:05 5:40 6:05 6:35 7:00 - 7:45 - 9:03 10:45 12:05 2:05 4:00 - 5:36 7:40 8:50 10:15 11:50

6 Franklin/Dean College 5:10 5:47 6:12 6:42 7:07 - 7:52 - 9:10 10:52 12:12 2:12 4:07 - 5:43 7:47 8:57 10:22 11:57

5 Norfolk  5:19 5:54 6:19 6:49 7:14 - 7:59 - 9:17 10:59 12:19 2:19 4:14 - f 5:49 7:53 9:03 - -

4 Walpole 5:25 6:00 6:25 6:55 7:21 7:54 8:05 - 9:24 11:06 12:26 2:26 4:20 - 5:56 8:00 9:09 10:33 12:08

4 Plimptonville - - - 6:58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Windsor Gardens 5:29 6:07 6:29 7:01 7:25 7:58 8:09 - 9:29 11:11 12:31 2:31 4:24 - f 6:01 - - - -

3 Norwood Central  5:33 6:12 6:33 7:06 7:30 8:02 8:14 8:45 9:33 11:15 12:35 2:35 4:28 5:32 6:05 8:07 9:16 10:39 f 12:14

3 Norwood Depot  5:36 6:15 6:37 7:09 - 8:05 8:17 8:47 9:35 11:17 12:37 2:37 4:31 - f 6:07 - 9:18 - -

3 Islington 5:39 6:18 6:40 7:12 - 8:08 8:20 8:50 9:39 11:21 12:41 2:41 4:36 - f 6:11 - 9:22 - -

2 Dedham Corp. Center  5:42 6:21 6:43 7:16 7:35 8:11 8:23 8:52 9:42 11:24 12:44 2:44 4:40 5:40 6:14 8:16 9:25 10:44 f 12:19

2 Endicott 5:45 6:25 6:46 7:20 - 8:15 8:27 8:54 9:44 11:26 12:46 2:46 4:44 - f 6:17 - 9:27 - -

2 Readville  5:48 6:28 6:49 7:23 - 8:19 8:31 8:59 9:47 11:29 12:49 2:49 4:48 - - - - - -

1 Hyde Park  VIA 6:32 - - - - - - - - - - - - VIA - - - -

1A Ruggles  FAIR - 7:00 7:34 7:50 - 8:44 - 9:59 11:39 12:57 - - - FAIR - - - -

1A Back Bay  LINE L 6:45 L 7:04 L 7:38 L 7:54 L 8:35 L 8:49 L 9:20 L 10:03 L 11:43 L 1:01 L 3:00 L 5:03 - LINE - L 9:40 L 11:01 L 12:36

1A South Station  6:18 6:50 7:09 7:43 7:59 8:40 8:54 9:25 10:08 11:48 1:06 3:05 5:08 6:05 6:50 8:45 9:45 11:06 12:41

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Outbound from Boston                                             AM PM

ZONE  STATION                                      TRAIN # 703 733 705 793 707 709 711 713 715 717 737 719 721 723 725 727 729 731

Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  4:00 6:55 7:55 7:55 9:25 10:50 12:45 2:40 3:55 4:20 4:45 5:10 5:40 6:15 7:35 8:50 10:35 11:50

1A Back Bay  - - 8:00 VIA 9:30 10:55 12:50 2:45 4:00 4:25 4:50 5:15 5:45 6:20 7:40 8:55 10:40 11:55

1A Ruggles  - - - FAIR - - 12:53 2:48 4:04 4:29 4:54 5:19 5:49 6:24 7:43 8:58 10:43 11:58

1 Hyde Park  - - - LINE - - - - - 4:37 5:03 - 5:59 - - - 10:52 -

2 Readville  - 7:12 - 8:20 9:41 11:05 1:03 2:58 4:14 4:40 5:07 - 6:02 6:32 7:53 9:08 10:55 12:08

2 Endicott - f 7:16 - f 8:23 9:44 11:08 1:06 3:01 4:18 - 5:11 - 6:06 6:36 7:56 9:12 11:00 12:11

2 Dedham Corp. Center  - f 7:19 8:15 - 9:46 11:10 1:08 3:04 4:21 4:45 5:13 5:33 6:10 6:39 7:59 9:14 11:02 12:13

3 Islington - f 7:22 f 8:17 - - 11:13 1:11 3:06 4:24 - 5:16 - 6:12 6:42 8:02 9:17 11:05 12:16

3 Norwood Depot  - f 7:25 - f 8:28 9:51 11:16 1:14 3:10 4:27 4:50 5:19 5:38 6:15 6:45 8:05 9:20 11:08 12:19

3 Norwood Central  L 4:22 L 7:32 8:22 8:31 9:54 11:19 1:17 3:13 4:31 4:54 5:22 5:41 6:18 6:48 8:08 9:23 11:10 12:21

4 Windsor Gardens - - 8:26 - 9:58 11:23 1:21 3:17 4:35 4:58 - 5:44 6:22 6:52 8:12 9:27 11:14 12:25

4 Plimptonville - - - - - - - - - - - 5:48 - - - - - -

4 Walpole L 4:28 7:42 8:30 - 10:02 11:28 1:26 3:21 4:40 5:03 - 5:52 6:30 6:57 8:17 9:31 11:18 12:29

5 Norfolk  - - 8:36 - 10:08 11:34 1:32 3:28 4:47 5:10 - 6:04 6:38 7:05 8:25 9:38 11:25 12:36

6 Franklin/Dean College 4:40 - 8:43 - 10:15 11:42 1:40 3:36 4:55 5:18 - 6:12 6:44 7:13 8:33 9:46 11:33 12:44

6 Forge Park/Route 495  4:50 - 8:50 - 10:22 11:49 1:47 3:46 5:02 5:25 - 6:19 6:51 7:20 8:40 9:53 11:40 12:51

Saturday & Sunday

Outbound from Boston AM PM

                                  SATURDAY TRAIN # 1703 1705 1707 1709 1711 1713 1715 1717 1719

ZONE  STATION                     SUNDAY TRAIN # 2707 2709 2711 2713 2715 2717 2719

 Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  7:20 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 7:20 9:20 11:20

1A Back Bay  7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25 9:25 11:25

1A Ruggles  7:28 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 7:28 9:28 11:28

2 Readville  7:38 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38 5:38 7:38 9:38 11:38

2 Endicott 7:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41 5:41 7:41 9:41 11:41

2 Dedham Corp. Center  7:44 9:44 11:44 1:45 3:45 5:45 7:44 9:44 11:44

3 Islington 7:46 9:46 11:46 1:47 3:47 5:47 7:46 9:46 11:46

3 Norwood Depot  7:49 9:49 11:49 1:50 3:50 5:50 7:49 9:49 11:49

3 Norwood Central  7:51 9:51 11:51 1:53 3:53 5:53 7:52 9:51 11:51

4 Windsor Gardens 7:55 9:55 11:55 1:57 3:57 5:57 7:56 9:55 11:55

4 Walpole 7:59 9:59 11:59 2:03 4:03 6:03 8:01 9:59 11:59

5 Norfolk  8:05 10:05 12:05 2:10 4:10 6:10 8:07 10:05 12:05

6 Franklin/Dean College 8:12 10:12 12:12 2:17 4:17 6:17 8:15 10:12 12:12

6 Forge Park/Route 495  8:19 10:19 12:19 2:24 4:24 6:24 8:22 10:19 12:19

@MBTA_CR

Customer Service

617-222-3200

Visit

MBTA.com.

Make your  
train on time. 

Download the official MBTA Commuter Rail 
mobile app. Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Stay connected with us on Twitter.

 Inbound to Boston AM PM

                                   SATURDAY TRAIN # 1702 1704 1706 1708 1710 1712 1714 1716 1718

ZONE  STATION                       SUNDAY TRAIN # 2706 2708 2710 2712 2714 2716 2718

Bikes Allowed

6 Forge Park/Route 495  6:35 8:35 10:40 12:40 2:35 4:35 6:35 8:35 10:35

6 Franklin/Dean College 6:42 8:42 10:47 12:47 2:42 4:42 6:42 8:42 10:42

5 Norfolk  6:49 8:49 10:54 12:54 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49

4 Walpole 6:55 8:56 11:01 1:01 2:56 4:56 6:55 8:55 10:55

4 Windsor Gardens 6:59 9:00 11:06 1:06 3:01 5:01 6:59 8:59 10:59

3 Norwood Central  7:03 9:05 11:10 1:10 3:05 5:05 7:03 9:03 11:03

3 Norwood Depot  7:05 9:07 11:12 1:12 3:07 5:07 7:05 9:05 11:05

3 Islington  7:08 9:10 11:16 1:16 3:11 5:11 7:08 9:08 11:08

2 Dedham Corp. Center  7:10 9:12 11:19 1:19 3:14 5:14 7:10 9:10 11:10

2 Endicott 7:13 9:15 11:21 1:21 3:16 5:16 7:13 9:13 11:13

2 Readville  7:16 9:18 11:24 1:24 3:19 5:19 7:16 9:16 11:16

1A Ruggles  7:26 9:28 11:34 1:34 3:29 5:29 7:26 9:26 11:26

1A Back Bay  7:30 9:33 11:38 1:38 3:33 5:33 7:30 9:30 11:30

1A South Station  7:35 9:38 11:43 1:43 3:38 5:38 7:35 9:35 11:35

FRANKLIN  LINE
Zone Fares

FULL FARE HALF FARE

1A 2.10 5.10 21.00 75.00 65.00 1.05 4.05 10.50

1 5.75 8.75 57.50 182.00 172.00 2.85 5.85 28.50

2 6.25 9.25 62.50 198.00 188.00 3.10 6.10 31.00

3 7.00 10.00 70.00 222.00 212.00 3.50 6.50 35.00

4 7.50 10.50 75.00 239.00 229.00 3.75 6.75 37.50

5 8.50 11.50 85.00 265.00 255.00 4.25 7.25 42.50

6 9.25 12.25 92.50 289.00 279.00 4.60 7.60 46.00

7 9.75 12.75 97.50 306.00 296.00 4.80 7.80 48.00

8 10.50 13.50 105.00 330.00 320.00 5.25 8.25 52.50

9 11.00 14.00 110.00 345.00 335.00 5.50 8.50 55.00

10 11.50 14.50 115.00 362.00 352.00 5.75 8.75 57.50

Zo
ne

O
ne

-W
ay

off
 B

oa
rd

O
ne

-W
ay

 
on

 B
oa

rd

Te
n-

Ri
de

M
on

th
ly

  
Pa

ss

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s 
m

Ti
ck

et

O
ne

-W
ay

off
 B

oa
rd

O
ne

-W
ay

 
on

 B
oa

rd

Te
n-

Ri
de

Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from July 1, 2014, and will replace 
the schedule of July 1, 2012. 

Holiday Service:

Saturday service: Presidents’ Day, 4th of July (train #1719 may be 
held for 45 minutes after the 4th of July fireworks).

Sunday service: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

All other holidays: For other holiday schedules, please check 
MBTA.com or call 617-222-3200.

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: Passengers must 
tell the conductor that they wish to leave. Passengers waiting to 
board must be visible on the platform for the train to stop. 

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop): The train 
may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol 
shown below the train number. 

VIA FAIR LINE: Operates via the Fairmount Line between Readville 
and South Station. See the Fairmount Line schedule for all stops.

For additional service to Readville station refer to the Fairmount Line 
schedule for particular trains. 

For additional service to Ruggles station refer to the Providence and 
Needham Line schedules for particular trains.

For additional service to Hyde Park station refer to the Providence 
Line schedule for particular trains.

Access schedules, 
T-Alerts & updates.  
Simply scan this 
QR code with your 
smartphone.

1 2.75 86.00 76.00 1.35

2 3.25 105.00 95.00 1.60

3 3.50 114.00 104.00 1.75

4 3.75 124.00 114.00 1.85

5 4.25 141.00 131.00 2.10

6 4.75 159.00 149.00 2.35

7 5.25 175.00 165.00 2.60

8 5.75 193.00 183.00 2.85

9 6.25 211.00 201.00 3.10

10 6.75 229.00 219.00 3.35

Interzone Fares

FULL FARE HALF FARE

N
um

be
r o

f Z
on

es

O
ne

-W
ay

M
on

th
ly

  
Pa

ss

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s 
m

Ti
ck

et

O
ne

-W
ay

In
te

rz
o

n
e

 f
a

re
s 

a
re

 b
a

se
d

 o
n

 t
h

e
 n

u
m

b
e

r 
o

f 
zo

n
e

s 
in

 w
h

ic
h

 t
h

e
 

p
a

ss
e

n
g

e
r 

tr
a

ve
le

d
. F

o
r 

e
xa

m
p

le
, a

 p
a

ss
e

n
g

e
r 

b
o

a
rd

in
g

 a
t 

a
 

st
a

tio
n

 in
 z

o
n

e
 3

 w
h

o
 t

ra
ve

ls
 t

o
 z

o
n

e
 5

 w
ill

 b
e

 c
h

a
rg

e
d

 f
o

r 
th

re
e

 
zo

n
e

s 
(z

o
n

e
s 

3
, 4

, a
n

d
 5

).

Saturday & Sunday

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Inbound to Boston AM PM

ZONE  STATION                               TRAIN # 790 702 704 706 708 732 710 734 712 714 716 718 720 736 796 798 726 728 730

Bikes Allowed

6 Forge Park/Route 495  5:05 5:40 6:05 6:35 7:00 - 7:45 - 9:03 10:45 12:05 2:05 4:00 - 5:36 7:40 8:50 10:15 11:50

6 Franklin/Dean College 5:10 5:47 6:12 6:42 7:07 - 7:52 - 9:10 10:52 12:12 2:12 4:07 - 5:43 7:47 8:57 10:22 11:57

5 Norfolk  5:19 5:54 6:19 6:49 7:14 - 7:59 - 9:17 10:59 12:19 2:19 4:14 - f 5:49 7:53 9:03 - -

4 Walpole 5:25 6:00 6:25 6:55 7:21 7:54 8:05 - 9:24 11:06 12:26 2:26 4:20 - 5:56 8:00 9:09 10:33 12:08

4 Plimptonville - - - 6:58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Windsor Gardens 5:29 6:07 6:29 7:01 7:25 7:58 8:09 - 9:29 11:11 12:31 2:31 4:24 - f 6:01 - - - -

3 Norwood Central  5:33 6:12 6:33 7:06 7:30 8:02 8:14 8:45 9:33 11:15 12:35 2:35 4:28 5:32 6:05 8:07 9:16 10:39 f 12:14

3 Norwood Depot  5:36 6:15 6:37 7:09 - 8:05 8:17 8:47 9:35 11:17 12:37 2:37 4:31 - f 6:07 - 9:18 - -

3 Islington 5:39 6:18 6:40 7:12 - 8:08 8:20 8:50 9:39 11:21 12:41 2:41 4:36 - f 6:11 - 9:22 - -

2 Dedham Corp. Center  5:42 6:21 6:43 7:16 7:35 8:11 8:23 8:52 9:42 11:24 12:44 2:44 4:40 5:40 6:14 8:16 9:25 10:44 f 12:19

2 Endicott 5:45 6:25 6:46 7:20 - 8:15 8:27 8:54 9:44 11:26 12:46 2:46 4:44 - f 6:17 - 9:27 - -

2 Readville  5:48 6:28 6:49 7:23 - 8:19 8:31 8:59 9:47 11:29 12:49 2:49 4:48 - - - - - -

1 Hyde Park  VIA 6:32 - - - - - - - - - - - - VIA - - - -

1A Ruggles  FAIR - 7:00 7:34 7:50 - 8:44 - 9:59 11:39 12:57 - - - FAIR - - - -

1A Back Bay  LINE L 6:45 L 7:04 L 7:38 L 7:54 L 8:35 L 8:49 L 9:20 L 10:03 L 11:43 L 1:01 L 3:00 L 5:03 - LINE - L 9:40 L 11:01 L 12:36

1A South Station  6:18 6:50 7:09 7:43 7:59 8:40 8:54 9:25 10:08 11:48 1:06 3:05 5:08 6:05 6:50 8:45 9:45 11:06 12:41

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Outbound from Boston                                             AM PM

ZONE  STATION                                      TRAIN # 703 733 705 793 707 709 711 713 715 717 737 719 721 723 725 727 729 731

Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  4:00 6:55 7:55 7:55 9:25 10:50 12:45 2:40 3:55 4:20 4:45 5:10 5:40 6:15 7:35 8:50 10:35 11:50

1A Back Bay  - - 8:00 VIA 9:30 10:55 12:50 2:45 4:00 4:25 4:50 5:15 5:45 6:20 7:40 8:55 10:40 11:55

1A Ruggles  - - - FAIR - - 12:53 2:48 4:04 4:29 4:54 5:19 5:49 6:24 7:43 8:58 10:43 11:58

1 Hyde Park  - - - LINE - - - - - 4:37 5:03 - 5:59 - - - 10:52 -

2 Readville  - 7:12 - 8:20 9:41 11:05 1:03 2:58 4:14 4:40 5:07 - 6:02 6:32 7:53 9:08 10:55 12:08

2 Endicott - f 7:16 - f 8:23 9:44 11:08 1:06 3:01 4:18 - 5:11 - 6:06 6:36 7:56 9:12 11:00 12:11

2 Dedham Corp. Center  - f 7:19 8:15 - 9:46 11:10 1:08 3:04 4:21 4:45 5:13 5:33 6:10 6:39 7:59 9:14 11:02 12:13

3 Islington - f 7:22 f 8:17 - - 11:13 1:11 3:06 4:24 - 5:16 - 6:12 6:42 8:02 9:17 11:05 12:16

3 Norwood Depot  - f 7:25 - f 8:28 9:51 11:16 1:14 3:10 4:27 4:50 5:19 5:38 6:15 6:45 8:05 9:20 11:08 12:19

3 Norwood Central  L 4:22 L 7:32 8:22 8:31 9:54 11:19 1:17 3:13 4:31 4:54 5:22 5:41 6:18 6:48 8:08 9:23 11:10 12:21

4 Windsor Gardens - - 8:26 - 9:58 11:23 1:21 3:17 4:35 4:58 - 5:44 6:22 6:52 8:12 9:27 11:14 12:25

4 Plimptonville - - - - - - - - - - - 5:48 - - - - - -

4 Walpole L 4:28 7:42 8:30 - 10:02 11:28 1:26 3:21 4:40 5:03 - 5:52 6:30 6:57 8:17 9:31 11:18 12:29

5 Norfolk  - - 8:36 - 10:08 11:34 1:32 3:28 4:47 5:10 - 6:04 6:38 7:05 8:25 9:38 11:25 12:36

6 Franklin/Dean College 4:40 - 8:43 - 10:15 11:42 1:40 3:36 4:55 5:18 - 6:12 6:44 7:13 8:33 9:46 11:33 12:44

6 Forge Park/Route 495  4:50 - 8:50 - 10:22 11:49 1:47 3:46 5:02 5:25 - 6:19 6:51 7:20 8:40 9:53 11:40 12:51

Saturday & Sunday

Outbound from Boston AM PM

                                  SATURDAY TRAIN # 1703 1705 1707 1709 1711 1713 1715 1717 1719

ZONE  STATION                     SUNDAY TRAIN # 2707 2709 2711 2713 2715 2717 2719

 Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  7:20 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 7:20 9:20 11:20

1A Back Bay  7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25 9:25 11:25

1A Ruggles  7:28 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 7:28 9:28 11:28

2 Readville  7:38 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38 5:38 7:38 9:38 11:38

2 Endicott 7:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41 5:41 7:41 9:41 11:41

2 Dedham Corp. Center  7:44 9:44 11:44 1:45 3:45 5:45 7:44 9:44 11:44

3 Islington 7:46 9:46 11:46 1:47 3:47 5:47 7:46 9:46 11:46

3 Norwood Depot  7:49 9:49 11:49 1:50 3:50 5:50 7:49 9:49 11:49

3 Norwood Central  7:51 9:51 11:51 1:53 3:53 5:53 7:52 9:51 11:51

4 Windsor Gardens 7:55 9:55 11:55 1:57 3:57 5:57 7:56 9:55 11:55

4 Walpole 7:59 9:59 11:59 2:03 4:03 6:03 8:01 9:59 11:59

5 Norfolk  8:05 10:05 12:05 2:10 4:10 6:10 8:07 10:05 12:05

6 Franklin/Dean College 8:12 10:12 12:12 2:17 4:17 6:17 8:15 10:12 12:12

6 Forge Park/Route 495  8:19 10:19 12:19 2:24 4:24 6:24 8:22 10:19 12:19

@MBTA_CR

Customer Service

617-222-3200

Visit

MBTA.com.

Make your  
train on time. 

Download the official MBTA Commuter Rail 
mobile app. Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Stay connected with us on Twitter.

 Inbound to Boston AM PM

                                   SATURDAY TRAIN # 1702 1704 1706 1708 1710 1712 1714 1716 1718

ZONE  STATION                       SUNDAY TRAIN # 2706 2708 2710 2712 2714 2716 2718

Bikes Allowed

6 Forge Park/Route 495  6:35 8:35 10:40 12:40 2:35 4:35 6:35 8:35 10:35

6 Franklin/Dean College 6:42 8:42 10:47 12:47 2:42 4:42 6:42 8:42 10:42

5 Norfolk  6:49 8:49 10:54 12:54 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49

4 Walpole 6:55 8:56 11:01 1:01 2:56 4:56 6:55 8:55 10:55

4 Windsor Gardens 6:59 9:00 11:06 1:06 3:01 5:01 6:59 8:59 10:59

3 Norwood Central  7:03 9:05 11:10 1:10 3:05 5:05 7:03 9:03 11:03

3 Norwood Depot  7:05 9:07 11:12 1:12 3:07 5:07 7:05 9:05 11:05

3 Islington  7:08 9:10 11:16 1:16 3:11 5:11 7:08 9:08 11:08

2 Dedham Corp. Center  7:10 9:12 11:19 1:19 3:14 5:14 7:10 9:10 11:10

2 Endicott 7:13 9:15 11:21 1:21 3:16 5:16 7:13 9:13 11:13

2 Readville  7:16 9:18 11:24 1:24 3:19 5:19 7:16 9:16 11:16

1A Ruggles  7:26 9:28 11:34 1:34 3:29 5:29 7:26 9:26 11:26

1A Back Bay  7:30 9:33 11:38 1:38 3:33 5:33 7:30 9:30 11:30

1A South Station  7:35 9:38 11:43 1:43 3:38 5:38 7:35 9:35 11:35

FRANKLIN  LINE
Zone Fares

FULL FARE HALF FARE

1A 2.10 5.10 21.00 75.00 65.00 1.05 4.05 10.50

1 5.75 8.75 57.50 182.00 172.00 2.85 5.85 28.50

2 6.25 9.25 62.50 198.00 188.00 3.10 6.10 31.00

3 7.00 10.00 70.00 222.00 212.00 3.50 6.50 35.00

4 7.50 10.50 75.00 239.00 229.00 3.75 6.75 37.50

5 8.50 11.50 85.00 265.00 255.00 4.25 7.25 42.50

6 9.25 12.25 92.50 289.00 279.00 4.60 7.60 46.00

7 9.75 12.75 97.50 306.00 296.00 4.80 7.80 48.00

8 10.50 13.50 105.00 330.00 320.00 5.25 8.25 52.50

9 11.00 14.00 110.00 345.00 335.00 5.50 8.50 55.00

10 11.50 14.50 115.00 362.00 352.00 5.75 8.75 57.50

Zo
ne

O
ne

-W
ay

off
 B

oa
rd

O
ne

-W
ay

 
on

 B
oa

rd

Te
n-

Ri
de

M
on

th
ly

  
Pa

ss

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s 
m

Ti
ck

et

O
ne

-W
ay

off
 B

oa
rd

O
ne

-W
ay

 
on

 B
oa

rd

Te
n-

Ri
de

Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from July 1, 2014, and will replace 
the schedule of July 1, 2012. 

Holiday Service:

Saturday service: Presidents’ Day, 4th of July (train #1719 may be 
held for 45 minutes after the 4th of July fireworks).

Sunday service: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

All other holidays: For other holiday schedules, please check 
MBTA.com or call 617-222-3200.

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: Passengers must 
tell the conductor that they wish to leave. Passengers waiting to 
board must be visible on the platform for the train to stop. 

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop): The train 
may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol 
shown below the train number. 

VIA FAIR LINE: Operates via the Fairmount Line between Readville 
and South Station. See the Fairmount Line schedule for all stops.

For additional service to Readville station refer to the Fairmount Line 
schedule for particular trains. 

For additional service to Ruggles station refer to the Providence and 
Needham Line schedules for particular trains.

For additional service to Hyde Park station refer to the Providence 
Line schedule for particular trains.

Access schedules, 
T-Alerts & updates.  
Simply scan this 
QR code with your 
smartphone.

1 2.75 86.00 76.00 1.35

2 3.25 105.00 95.00 1.60

3 3.50 114.00 104.00 1.75

4 3.75 124.00 114.00 1.85

5 4.25 141.00 131.00 2.10

6 4.75 159.00 149.00 2.35

7 5.25 175.00 165.00 2.60

8 5.75 193.00 183.00 2.85

9 6.25 211.00 201.00 3.10

10 6.75 229.00 219.00 3.35

Interzone Fares

FULL FARE HALF FARE

N
um

be
r o

f Z
on

es

O
ne

-W
ay

M
on

th
ly

  
Pa

ss

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s 
m

Ti
ck

et

O
ne

-W
ay

In
te

rz
o

n
e

 f
a

re
s 

a
re

 b
a

se
d

 o
n

 t
h

e
 n

u
m

b
e

r 
o

f 
zo

n
e

s 
in

 w
h

ic
h

 t
h

e
 

p
a

ss
e

n
g

e
r 

tr
a

ve
le

d
. F

o
r 

e
xa

m
p

le
, a

 p
a

ss
e

n
g

e
r 

b
o

a
rd

in
g

 a
t 

a
 

st
a

tio
n

 in
 z

o
n

e
 3

 w
h

o
 t

ra
ve

ls
 t

o
 z

o
n

e
 5

 w
ill

 b
e

 c
h

a
rg

e
d

 f
o

r 
th

re
e

 
zo

n
e

s 
(z

o
n

e
s 

3
, 4

, a
n

d
 5

).

Saturday & Sunday

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Inbound to Boston AM PM

ZONE  STATION                               TRAIN # 790 702 704 706 708 732 710 734 712 714 716 718 720 736 796 798 726 728 730

Bikes Allowed

6 Forge Park/Route 495  5:05 5:40 6:05 6:35 7:00 - 7:45 - 9:03 10:45 12:05 2:05 4:00 - 5:36 7:40 8:50 10:15 11:50

6 Franklin/Dean College 5:10 5:47 6:12 6:42 7:07 - 7:52 - 9:10 10:52 12:12 2:12 4:07 - 5:43 7:47 8:57 10:22 11:57

5 Norfolk  5:19 5:54 6:19 6:49 7:14 - 7:59 - 9:17 10:59 12:19 2:19 4:14 - f 5:49 7:53 9:03 - -

4 Walpole 5:25 6:00 6:25 6:55 7:21 7:54 8:05 - 9:24 11:06 12:26 2:26 4:20 - 5:56 8:00 9:09 10:33 12:08

4 Plimptonville - - - 6:58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Windsor Gardens 5:29 6:07 6:29 7:01 7:25 7:58 8:09 - 9:29 11:11 12:31 2:31 4:24 - f 6:01 - - - -

3 Norwood Central  5:33 6:12 6:33 7:06 7:30 8:02 8:14 8:45 9:33 11:15 12:35 2:35 4:28 5:32 6:05 8:07 9:16 10:39 f 12:14

3 Norwood Depot  5:36 6:15 6:37 7:09 - 8:05 8:17 8:47 9:35 11:17 12:37 2:37 4:31 - f 6:07 - 9:18 - -

3 Islington 5:39 6:18 6:40 7:12 - 8:08 8:20 8:50 9:39 11:21 12:41 2:41 4:36 - f 6:11 - 9:22 - -

2 Dedham Corp. Center  5:42 6:21 6:43 7:16 7:35 8:11 8:23 8:52 9:42 11:24 12:44 2:44 4:40 5:40 6:14 8:16 9:25 10:44 f 12:19

2 Endicott 5:45 6:25 6:46 7:20 - 8:15 8:27 8:54 9:44 11:26 12:46 2:46 4:44 - f 6:17 - 9:27 - -

2 Readville  5:48 6:28 6:49 7:23 - 8:19 8:31 8:59 9:47 11:29 12:49 2:49 4:48 - - - - - -

1 Hyde Park  VIA 6:32 - - - - - - - - - - - - VIA - - - -

1A Ruggles  FAIR - 7:00 7:34 7:50 - 8:44 - 9:59 11:39 12:57 - - - FAIR - - - -

1A Back Bay  LINE L 6:45 L 7:04 L 7:38 L 7:54 L 8:35 L 8:49 L 9:20 L 10:03 L 11:43 L 1:01 L 3:00 L 5:03 - LINE - L 9:40 L 11:01 L 12:36

1A South Station  6:18 6:50 7:09 7:43 7:59 8:40 8:54 9:25 10:08 11:48 1:06 3:05 5:08 6:05 6:50 8:45 9:45 11:06 12:41

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Outbound from Boston                                             AM PM

ZONE  STATION                                      TRAIN # 703 733 705 793 707 709 711 713 715 717 737 719 721 723 725 727 729 731

Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  4:00 6:55 7:55 7:55 9:25 10:50 12:45 2:40 3:55 4:20 4:45 5:10 5:40 6:15 7:35 8:50 10:35 11:50

1A Back Bay  - - 8:00 VIA 9:30 10:55 12:50 2:45 4:00 4:25 4:50 5:15 5:45 6:20 7:40 8:55 10:40 11:55

1A Ruggles  - - - FAIR - - 12:53 2:48 4:04 4:29 4:54 5:19 5:49 6:24 7:43 8:58 10:43 11:58

1 Hyde Park  - - - LINE - - - - - 4:37 5:03 - 5:59 - - - 10:52 -

2 Readville  - 7:12 - 8:20 9:41 11:05 1:03 2:58 4:14 4:40 5:07 - 6:02 6:32 7:53 9:08 10:55 12:08

2 Endicott - f 7:16 - f 8:23 9:44 11:08 1:06 3:01 4:18 - 5:11 - 6:06 6:36 7:56 9:12 11:00 12:11

2 Dedham Corp. Center  - f 7:19 8:15 - 9:46 11:10 1:08 3:04 4:21 4:45 5:13 5:33 6:10 6:39 7:59 9:14 11:02 12:13

3 Islington - f 7:22 f 8:17 - - 11:13 1:11 3:06 4:24 - 5:16 - 6:12 6:42 8:02 9:17 11:05 12:16

3 Norwood Depot  - f 7:25 - f 8:28 9:51 11:16 1:14 3:10 4:27 4:50 5:19 5:38 6:15 6:45 8:05 9:20 11:08 12:19

3 Norwood Central  L 4:22 L 7:32 8:22 8:31 9:54 11:19 1:17 3:13 4:31 4:54 5:22 5:41 6:18 6:48 8:08 9:23 11:10 12:21

4 Windsor Gardens - - 8:26 - 9:58 11:23 1:21 3:17 4:35 4:58 - 5:44 6:22 6:52 8:12 9:27 11:14 12:25

4 Plimptonville - - - - - - - - - - - 5:48 - - - - - -

4 Walpole L 4:28 7:42 8:30 - 10:02 11:28 1:26 3:21 4:40 5:03 - 5:52 6:30 6:57 8:17 9:31 11:18 12:29

5 Norfolk  - - 8:36 - 10:08 11:34 1:32 3:28 4:47 5:10 - 6:04 6:38 7:05 8:25 9:38 11:25 12:36

6 Franklin/Dean College 4:40 - 8:43 - 10:15 11:42 1:40 3:36 4:55 5:18 - 6:12 6:44 7:13 8:33 9:46 11:33 12:44

6 Forge Park/Route 495  4:50 - 8:50 - 10:22 11:49 1:47 3:46 5:02 5:25 - 6:19 6:51 7:20 8:40 9:53 11:40 12:51

Saturday & Sunday

Outbound from Boston AM PM

                                  SATURDAY TRAIN # 1703 1705 1707 1709 1711 1713 1715 1717 1719

ZONE  STATION                     SUNDAY TRAIN # 2707 2709 2711 2713 2715 2717 2719

 Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  7:20 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 7:20 9:20 11:20

1A Back Bay  7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25 9:25 11:25

1A Ruggles  7:28 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 7:28 9:28 11:28

2 Readville  7:38 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38 5:38 7:38 9:38 11:38

2 Endicott 7:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41 5:41 7:41 9:41 11:41

2 Dedham Corp. Center  7:44 9:44 11:44 1:45 3:45 5:45 7:44 9:44 11:44

3 Islington 7:46 9:46 11:46 1:47 3:47 5:47 7:46 9:46 11:46

3 Norwood Depot  7:49 9:49 11:49 1:50 3:50 5:50 7:49 9:49 11:49

3 Norwood Central  7:51 9:51 11:51 1:53 3:53 5:53 7:52 9:51 11:51

4 Windsor Gardens 7:55 9:55 11:55 1:57 3:57 5:57 7:56 9:55 11:55

4 Walpole 7:59 9:59 11:59 2:03 4:03 6:03 8:01 9:59 11:59

5 Norfolk  8:05 10:05 12:05 2:10 4:10 6:10 8:07 10:05 12:05

6 Franklin/Dean College 8:12 10:12 12:12 2:17 4:17 6:17 8:15 10:12 12:12

6 Forge Park/Route 495  8:19 10:19 12:19 2:24 4:24 6:24 8:22 10:19 12:19

@MBTA_CR

Customer Service

617-222-3200

Visit

MBTA.com.

Make your  
train on time. 

Download the official MBTA Commuter Rail 
mobile app. Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Stay connected with us on Twitter.

 Inbound to Boston AM PM

                                   SATURDAY TRAIN # 1702 1704 1706 1708 1710 1712 1714 1716 1718

ZONE  STATION                       SUNDAY TRAIN # 2706 2708 2710 2712 2714 2716 2718

Bikes Allowed

6 Forge Park/Route 495  6:35 8:35 10:40 12:40 2:35 4:35 6:35 8:35 10:35

6 Franklin/Dean College 6:42 8:42 10:47 12:47 2:42 4:42 6:42 8:42 10:42

5 Norfolk  6:49 8:49 10:54 12:54 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49

4 Walpole 6:55 8:56 11:01 1:01 2:56 4:56 6:55 8:55 10:55

4 Windsor Gardens 6:59 9:00 11:06 1:06 3:01 5:01 6:59 8:59 10:59

3 Norwood Central  7:03 9:05 11:10 1:10 3:05 5:05 7:03 9:03 11:03

3 Norwood Depot  7:05 9:07 11:12 1:12 3:07 5:07 7:05 9:05 11:05

3 Islington  7:08 9:10 11:16 1:16 3:11 5:11 7:08 9:08 11:08

2 Dedham Corp. Center  7:10 9:12 11:19 1:19 3:14 5:14 7:10 9:10 11:10

2 Endicott 7:13 9:15 11:21 1:21 3:16 5:16 7:13 9:13 11:13

2 Readville  7:16 9:18 11:24 1:24 3:19 5:19 7:16 9:16 11:16

1A Ruggles  7:26 9:28 11:34 1:34 3:29 5:29 7:26 9:26 11:26

1A Back Bay  7:30 9:33 11:38 1:38 3:33 5:33 7:30 9:30 11:30

1A South Station  7:35 9:38 11:43 1:43 3:38 5:38 7:35 9:35 11:35


